
 

 

                                                           
faralikhah@gmail.com 

reza_eg68@yahoo.com

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             1 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 

 

                                                           
1 C.nash 
2 G.gill 
3 K.palonen 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             2 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 

                                                           
1 M.monmonier 
2 Jean Baudrillard 
3 Roland Gérard Barthes 
4 Michel Foucault 
5 R.Eskelinen 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             3 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

                                                           
1 Kallio 
2 R.redwood 
3 S.legg 
4 P.bourdieu 
5 Manhattan 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             4 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 

 

 

                                                           
1 Harlem 
2 D.alderman 
3 M.azaryahu 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             5 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

                                                           
1 M.swart 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             6 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 

 

                                                           
1 Denazification 
2 Fascism 
3 Monarchies 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             7 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 

                                                           
1 A.pinchevski 
2 E.torgovnik 
3 D.light 
4 De-commemoration 
5 Re-commemoration 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             8 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                             9 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            10 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            11 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

                                                           
1 Harris 
2 Morristown 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            12 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

                                                           
1 SPSS 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            13 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

  
   

  
  

   

  
   

  
  

   

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            14 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

  

   

  

  

   

o 
  

   
  
  

   

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            15 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

o 
  

   
  
  

   

o 
  

   
  
  

o 
  

   
  
  

o 
  

   
  

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            16 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

  

   
o 

  
   

  
  

o 
  

   
  
  

   
o 

  
   

  
  

   

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            17 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

o 
  

   

  
  

   

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            18 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            19 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

                                                           
1 socialization 

 gentrification

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            20 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

 

2. Alderman, D. (2002). Street names as Memorial Arenas: The Reputational Politics of 

Commemorating Martin Luther King Jr. in a Georgia County . The Civil Rights Movement in 

American Memory, University of Georgia Press.99-120. Retrieved from: 
3. https://ejournals.unm.edu/index.php/historicalgeography/article/viewFile/2982/2461 
4. Alderman, D. (2000). A street fit for a King: naming places and commemoration in the 

American South , Professional Geographer ,52: 672 684. 

5. Azaryahu, M. (1997). German reunification and the politics of street naming: the case of East 

Berlin , Political Geography , 16, pp.479 493. 

6. Celik, Z., D. Favro and R. Ingersoll (1994) Streets: Critical Perspective on Public Space, 
Berkeley: University of California Press. 
7. Gill, G. (2005). Changing symbols: the renovation of Moscow place names .The Russian 

Review, 64 (July 2005) pp. 480-503. 
8. Hammond, M. (2006). , Portside Messenger, 11 October, p. 16. 

9. Kearns, R.A. and Berg, L.D. (2002). Proclaiming place: towards a geography of place name 

pronunciation , Social and Cultural Geography, 3(3), pp.283- 

10. 302. 
11. Light, Duncan, Ion Nicolae and Bogdan Suditu. (2002).  Toponymy and the Communist city: 

Street names in Bucharest, 1948 ; 1965 . GeoJournal  Vol. 56, No. 2, pp. 135-144 

12. Monmonier, M. (1995)  Drawing the Line  New York. Henry Holt and Company. 

13. -Legg, S. (2007).  Reviewing geographies of memory/forget-ting , Environment and 

Planning , a 39: 456 466. 
14. Nash .C. (1999). Irish place names: post-colonial locations , Transactions of the Institute of 

British Geographers, 24 ,457-80. 
15. Palonen, K. (1993). Reading Street Names Politically , in K. Palonenand T. Parvikko (eds) 

Reading the Political: Exploring the Margins of Politics.Tampere: The Finnish Political Science 
Association. pp. 103 121 
16. Pinchevski, A. and Torgovnik, E. (2002) Signifying passages: The signs of 

17. change in Israeli street names , Media, Culture & Society, 24(3), pp.365 388. 

18. Rofe, M.W. & Szili, G. (2009) Name games 1: place names as rhetorical Devices , 

Landscape Research ,34(3) pp.361-370. 
19. Rofe, M.W. (2004)  

revitalisation of Newcastle , Australian Geographical Studies, 42(2), pp. 193- 

20. 206. 
21. Rose-Redwood, R.S. (2008) From number to name: symbolic capital, places of memory and 

the politics of street renaming in New York City , Social and 

22. Cultural Geography, 9(4), pp. 432-452. 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            21 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


 

23. Saparov, A. (2003) The alteration of place names and construction of national 

24. identity in Soviet ArmeniaK, Cahiers du Monde Russe, 55(1) pp. 179-198. 
25. Yong, K.H. (2007) The politics and aesthetics of place-names in Sarawak , 

26. Anthropological Quarterly ,80(1) pp. 65-91. 
27. Zelinsky, W. (1989) The game of the name , American Demographics ,11(4), 

28. pp. 42 45. 
 

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

                            22 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html


���������������������������������������������������������������������������
���������������������������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

cd
sj

ou
rn

al
.ir

 o
n 

20
26

-0
2-

06
 ]

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                            23 / 23

http://scdsjournal.ir/article-1-56-en.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

